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UOCKfK. Q/Z,Company —

Address 1SV8 Uvjnn St..

Farm J .T. Newland

W?Va

Tract_

Well (Farm) No.__J

Elevation (Spirit Level)

Quadrangle . St..y

Lease No.

Serial

7.15

(

PleasanVs Distrit

Engineer

Engineer's Registration No.

File No Drawing No..

Date

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP
FILE NO. P t_ E A S - 7 I

+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

— Denotes one inch spaces on border line
of original tracing.

• RINTKO ON
•IMPERIAL" IKACim CLOTH
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\7EST VIRGINIA DEPiJllMENT OF MINES

OIL MM GAS DIVISION

TULL.Ii. R E C O R D
Permit No. 71 Oil wo 11
St. Marys S. '.7. Qudd.

Company - Locker Oil Co. CASING & TUBING
Address - Parkcrsburg, W. Va.
Farm - J. T. Nowland. Acrcs-157 8i 95 f

Loer.tion - Bull Crook 6$ 643*
Well No. - Ono. iilov. 715 foot 4-7/8
District - Jefferson. County- Pleasant s
Surface & - jTT"r"Nevland ~~
Mineral - St. Marys, V. Va. PACKER
Drilling - Commenced- 12-8-36

906 loft
in well.

Completed- 4-15-37 Kind - Hookvmll
Dcto Shot - 4-16. Depth- 1080 Sizo - 4-7/8
Open Flor - Eat. 25,000 cu. ft. , Depth- 9061

Kock Press.- No gucgo
Oil - 3 bbls. 1st 24 hrs .
Fresh ~-i> tor- 28 feet
Srlt T/c.tor - None

ff • x / m** _-^- / O i f - *9 i •+rqp *$ A 1 1 OfJ (f-ula-v A "TiJD noTl UJM rCaSci/ T
Shclo & Sod

Rock
Sr.nd & Limo
Send
Red licck
Lime
Slcte & itod I

Sand & Lim«
Sondy Slate
Sand
Shclc
Ccnda^CvR.«
Shclo
Sandy Slate
Shalo
Lime
Shale '
:Limo
•Pencil Ccvo t
Big Limo '
Sond I'̂ jujj^^-^-
Sand .R~£: , -1
Shale 1 t
Broken Sand)
Shalo
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0
515
529
549
585

605
642
667
832
981

1067
1100
1125
1145
1165
1350
1410
1417
1420
1500
1515
1585
1611
1649

i
515
529
549
585
605

642
667
882
981

1067
1100
1125
1145
1165
1350
1410
1417
1420
1500
1515
1585
1611
1649
1683
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Gas KM
Oil 101

Gas 15(

Gas 161

2 ost. 15 M
7-85 Est. 3 b

1 Eat. 5 M

2 Small omt.
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sst. 5 M
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